PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGI STER
USER . . . : JTERRY

DATE . . . : 5/15/ 15

TIME . . . : 14:50

HOLD . . . : YES

COPI ES : 1

OUTPUT QUEUE TERRYPRT
DI STRI BUTI ON: * NONE

SELECTI ON OPTI ONS

BANK ACCOUNT . . . . : CLAIMS FD
FROM CHECK NUMBER .. . *ALL
THRU CHECK NUMBER . . . : *ALL
FROM CHECK DATE . . . . : 5/07/2015
THRU CHECK DATE . 5/07/2015

UN- RECONCI LED AS OF DATE N/ A
RECONCI LI ATI ON STATUSES : RECONCILED / NOT RECONCI LED / VOI DED
UPDATED . . . . : ALL
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DATE 5/15/15 AP0460
TIME 14:50: 41 CHECK REGI STER JTERRY
CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT RECONCI LED AMT DI FFERENCE
BANK ACCOUNT: APR CLAIMS FD RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT
180611 5/07/2015 STRI CKLAND COMPANI ES NOT RECONCI LED 30.15 .00 .00
180612 5/07/2015 RI EDELL SHOES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 446.54 .00 .00
180613 5/07/2015 O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 684. 11 .00 .00
180614 5/07/2015 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 19,380.82 .00 .00
180615 5/07/2015 COPY WORLD, | NC NOT RECONCI LED 381.50 .00 .00
180616 5/07/2015 PENCE, JAMES MARVI N NOT RECONCI LED 230.00 .00 .00
180617 5/07/2015 CLEM, ROBERT A NOT RECONCI LED 440.00 .00 .00
180618 5/07/2015 A-Z OFFI CE RESOURCE, | NC. NOT RECONCI LED 7,861.16 .00 .00
180619 5/07/2015 | NVENTORY SUPPORT SYSTEMS NOT RECONCI LED 210. 42 .00 .00
180620 5/07/2015 PERRY COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 3,186.76 .00 .00
180621 5/07/2015 EASY PI CKER GOLF PRODUCTS NOT RECONCI LED 79.78 .00 .00
180622 5/07/2015 HUNTSVILLE TELEVI SI ON ACQ NOT RECONCI LED 250.00 .00 .00
180623 5/07/2015 PANTER, CAROLYN STRONG NOT RECONCI LED 84.00 .00 .00
180624 5/07/2015 ROBERTS GROUP | NC NOT RECONCI LED 459. 05 .00 .00
180625 5/07/2015 BRANUM, RI CHARD TILMAN 11 NOT RECONCI LED 280.00 .00 .00
180626 5/07/2015 MERCHANT'S FOOD SERVI CE NOT RECONCI LED 575.26 .00 .00
180627 5/07/2015 LANG' S SPORTI NG GOODS NOT RECONCI LED 3,395.15 .00 .00
180628 5/07/2015 CASUAL GOURMET NOT RECONCI LED 289.68 .00 .00
180629 5/07/2015 ABL MANAGEMENT | NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,724.14 .00 .00
180630 5/07/2015 NOTARY LAW | NSTI TUTE NOT RECONCI LED 26.00 .00 .00
180631 5/07/2015 REGI ONS BANK NOT RECONCI LED 404, 456.09 .00 .00
180632 5/07/2015 REGI ONS/ DEBT SERVI CE ONLY NOT RECONCI LED 1,075.00 .00 .00
180633 5/07/2015 DI SH NOT RECONCI LED 90.99 .00 .00
180634 5/07/2015 PROFESSI ONAL PROBATI ON SE NOT RECONCI LED 859.00 .00 .00
180635 5/07/2015 MCCOMM GROUP, | NC. NOT RECONCI LED 4,722.75 .00 .00
180636 5/07/2015 HARRELL'S LLC NOT RECONCI LED 1,808.20 .00 .00
180637 5/07/2015 RODGERS, SAMUEL D. NOT RECONCI LED 260.00 .00 .00
180638 5/07/2015 TRI GREEN EQUI PMENT, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 729.90 .00 .00
180639 5/07/2015 LI TTLE'S JANI TORI AL SERVI NOT RECONCI LED 624.99 .00 .00
180640 5/07/2015 MCCURRY MOTOR CO | NC NOT RECONCI LED 1,117.62 00 00
180641 5/07/2015 REGI ONS BANK NOT RECONCI LED 28,535.78 00 00
180642 5/07/2015 LYONS HR NOT RECONCI LED 1,798.60 00 00
180643 5/07/2015 GUARANTY ROOFI NG NOT RECONCI LED 3,330.00 00 00
180644 5/07/2015 B & B LANDSCAPI NG SUPPLI E NOT RECONCI LED 1,891.68 .00 .00
180645 5/07/2015 DAVI S, ESTELLA NOT RECONCI LED 400.00 .00 .00
180646 5/07/2015 W LKS TRUCK TIRE LLC NOT RECONCI LED 1,403.31 .00 .00
180647 5/07/2015 BUMPUS, BLAKE RASHAD NOT RECONCI LED 100.00 .00 .00
180648 5/07/2015 BERNEY OFFI CE SOLUTI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 240.20 .00 .00
180649 5/07/2015 REED CONTRACTI NG SERVI CES NOT RECONCI LED 406. 96 .00 .00
180650 5/07/2015 AMERI CAN VILLAGE CI Tl ZENS NOT RECONCI LED 885.00 .00 .00
180651 5/07/2015 OSBORN GRAVE SERVI CES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,200.00 .00 .00
180652 5/07/2015 CRAFTS' LAWNSCAPES, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 57,600.00 .00 .00
180653 5/07/2015 BAILEY, JEFF NOT RECONCI LED 28.51 .00 .00
180654 5/07/2015 ANDERSON, SCOTT NOT RECONCI LED 17,517.96 .00 .00
180655 5/07/2015 SEAL, CURT BAXTER NOT RECONCI LED 40.00 .00 .00
180656 5/07/2015 LANE, KERRIE NOT RECONCI LED 150.65 .00 .00
180657 5/07/2015 THIRKI LL, REGI NALD DESHAW NOT RECONCI LED 8.00 .00 .00
180658 5/07/2015 BURGESS, MEKAYLA NOT RECONCI LED 10.00 .00 .00
180659 5/07/2015 ANDREWS, RONALD KEI TH NOT RECONCI LED 170.37 .00 .00
180660 5/07/2015 LUCKIE, JIMMY H. NOT RECONCI LED 909.00 .00 .00
180661 5/07/2015 ClI NTAS CORPORATI ON LOC. 24 NOT RECONCI LED 1,016.63 .00 .00

180662 5/07/2015 BOBCAT OF HUNTSVILLE NOT RECONCI LED 541.38 .00 .00



New Wbrld Systems
DATE 5/15/15
TIME 14:50: 41

CHECK #
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RECONCI LED AMT
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180663
180664
180665
180666
180667
180668
180669
180670
180671
180672
180673
180674
180675
180676
180677
180678
180679
180680
180681
180682
180683
180684
180685
180686
180687
180688
180689
180690
180691
180692
180693
180694
180695
180696
180697
180698
180699
180700
180701
180702
180703
180704
180705
180706
180707
180708
180709
180710
180711
180712
180713
180714
180715

07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015

READY MI X USA, LLC

AMERI CAN PI PE & SUPPLY CO
TODD, JEFFREY M CHAEL
BRADLEY, LEON W LBUR
PARKER, JEANIE E.

HOLWAY, M CHAEL PAUL
DARNELL, ROCHELLE

MORGAN CO CI RCUI' T CLERK
PRESI DI NG CI RCUI' T JUDGE' S
STATE JUDI CI AL ADMI N FUND
MARTI N, LYDI A PHYLLI S
GOLWAY, JENNI FER

Bl G SPRI NG ENVI RONMENTAL
LI NCOLN Al R

PPM CONSULTANTS, | NC

BRI GHT ENERGY LI GHTI NG

W LEY, SALINA JOYCE
MCCLELLAN, JANICE

GEORGE PLUMBI NG LLC

ALLI ANCE HR, | NC

MAYFI ELD, THERESE P
CLARK, TYLER ONEAL
FLOWERS BAKI NG OF BI RMI NG
VOSS, GARRY WAYNE |

UNI TED HEALTHCARE | NSURAN
L & L OUTDOOR SERVI CES
MARKET SHOPPES WARRANT, L
I AFC

DXE MEDI CAL, I NC

SMI TH, REX ANTHONY

VEST, CHRI STOPHER
COMMUNI CATI ONS CONSULTI NG
GABE'S 24 HOUR TI RE SERVI
BYRD, FLORENCE N
SHANEYFELT, M STY

L1 VI NGSTON, W LLI AM KEI TH
VI'A, DON W

AL | NTERLOCK | NDI GENT FUN
HI GHWAY TRAFFI C SAFETY FU
ALLDREDGE, WHI TNEY
STOVALL, MI CHAEL D
JMSONLI NE. NET, LLC

RELI ANCE STANDARD LIFE IN
DOFORMS, | NC.

JACOBSEN DI VI S| ON OF TEXT
VI S| ON LANDSCAPES

HOME CITY | CE

MCCURRY, AMANDA M CHELLE
CLABORN, JASON DWAI N
HOLMES, JERRY

PETCO

LONG, RONALD LYNN

ARCHI BALD, CHARLES ROBERT

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 869.25
NOT RECONCI LED 154.32
NOT RECONCI LED 60.00
NOT RECONCI LED 300.00
NOT RECONCI LED 380.00
NOT RECONCI LED 160.00
NOT RECONCI LED 33.35
NOT RECONCI LED 2,082.77
NOT RECONCI LED 2,066.09
NOT RECONCI LED 8,321.14
NOT RECONCI LED 190.00
NOT RECONCI LED 56.75
NOT RECONCI LED 1,888.58
NOT RECONCI LED 100.00
NOT RECONCI LED 29,530. 49
NOT RECONCI LED 1,440.00
NOT RECONCI LED 591.50
NOT RECONCI LED 9.83
NOT RECONCI LED 760.64
NOT RECONCI LED 10,276.80
NOT RECONCI LED 169.05
NOT RECONCI LED 35.00
NOT RECONCI LED 99.94
NOT RECONCI LED 220.00
NOT RECONCI LED 6,090. 31
NOT RECONCI LED 150.00
NOT RECONCI LED 19,183.32
NOT RECONCI LED 2,250.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,592.00
NOT RECONCI LED 112.00
NOT RECONCI LED 63.19
NOT RECONCI LED 669.61
NOT RECONCI LED 352.65
NOT RECONCI LED 326.25
NOT RECONCI LED 11.73
NOT RECONCI LED 160.00
NOT RECONCI LED 100.00
NOT RECONCI LED 490.75
NOT RECONCI LED 140.00
NOT RECONCI LED 150.08
NOT RECONCI LED 600.00
NOT RECONCI LED 838.53
NOT RECONCI LED 11,728. 71
NOT RECONCI LED 74.75
NOT RECONCI LED 74.80
NOT RECONCI LED 33,946.72
NOT RECONCI LED 339.30
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 320.00
NOT RECONCI LED 10.00
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 160.00
NOT RECONCI LED 250.00
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180716
180717
180718
180719
180720
180721
180722
180723
180724
180725
180726
180727
180728
180729
180730
180731
180732
180733
180734
180735
180736
180737
180738
180739
180740
180741
180742
180743
180744
180745
180746
180747
180748
180749
180750
180751
180752
180753
180754
180755
180756
180757
180758
180759
180760
180761
180762
180763
180764
180765
180766
180767
180768

07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015

Rl CHARDSON, LI SA DUNCAN
HUBBARD, SORRELL TORVOR
PERALTA, JOYCE YOLANDA
BROWN, TANI SHA QUNI AL
STEELE, W LBERT LEE
TRAPP, TI MOTHY

WRI GHT, RONALD

Rl GGS, JEROMY CHARLES
MCCULLOCH, DEMARCO TODD
THOMAS, DEKOVEN

CI RCLE 8, INC

FRANKLI N COUNTY COM EDUCA
SPAHR, CYNTHI A

SUPERI OR PLUS CONSTRUCTI O
BAKER, DONELSON, PC

ALA- TENN PROPANE GAS CO
ABSOLUTE NUTRI Tl ON

| NCREDI BLE OCCASI ONS

AL LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY
AL PEACE OFFI CERS’
MCGRI FF Tl RE COMPANY, | NC
LOWE' S COMPANI ES | NC
BROOKS LOCK & KEY | NC
CONSOLI DATED ELECTRI CAL
COOK' S PEST CONTROL | NC
DECATUR DAILY | NC

DECATUR LOCKMASTER & SAFE
DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUI PMENT CO | NC
VULCAN MATERI ALS

| BM

GULF STATES DI STRI BUTOR
SAFETY KLEEN CORP

J & M SI GNS

CSX TRANSPORTATI ON | NC
LONE WOLF TRAILER CO | NC
PUGH WRI GHT Mc ANALLY
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, INC
NAFECO | NC

PEPSI COLA DECATUR, LLC
EMP RETI REMENT SYSTEMS OF
COMPTROLLER' S OFFI CE

EMP RETI REMENT SYSTEMS OF
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO | NC
MCABEE MEDI CAL | NC

HOME DEPOT

MUNI CI PAL WORKERS' COMP F
NORTH AL CHEMI CAL CO | NC
XEROX CORPORATI ON

SHARP COMMUNI CATI ON

AL CRI ME VI CTI MS

BRANUM § | NC

FLEET PRIDE, I NC

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 100.00
NOT RECONCI LED 700.00
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 500.00
NOT RECONCI LED 36.00
NOT RECONCI LED 20.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1.00
NOT RECONCI LED 40.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1.00
NOT RECONCI LED 28.00
NOT RECONCI LED 805.07
NOT RECONCI LED 75.00
NOT RECONCI LED 9.78
NOT RECONCI LED 2,283.72
NOT RECONCI LED 634.78
NOT RECONCI LED 75.00
NOT RECONCI LED 312.00
NOT RECONCI LED 10.98
NOT RECONCI LED 6,660.00
NOT RECONCI LED 4,086.00
NOT RECONCI LED 372. 44
NOT RECONCI LED 969.72
NOT RECONCI LED 16.67
NOT RECONCI LED 117.60
NOT RECONCI LED 620.00
NOT RECONCI LED 525.20
NOT RECONCI LED 2,466.90
NOT RECONCI LED 476.58
NOT RECONCI LED 2,057.88
NOT RECONCI LED 2,624.16
NOT RECONCI LED 980.51
NOT RECONCI LED 405.00
NOT RECONCI LED 213.73
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 71.66
NOT RECONCI LED 6.95
NOT RECONCI LED 723.84
NOT RECONCI LED 560. 40
NOT RECONCI LED 897.00
NOT RECONCI LED 322.95
NOT RECONCI LED 334,550.22
NOT RECONCI LED 49,710.65
NOT RECONCI LED 35,330.06
NOT RECONCI LED 21,838.42
NOT RECONCI LED 24.00
NOT RECONCI LED 468. 36
NOT RECONCI LED 37,888.67
NOT RECONCI LED 2,325.46
NOT RECONCI LED 179. 34
NOT RECONCI LED 780.00
NOT RECONCI LED 2,377.00
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 580.22
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DATE 5/15/15
TIME 14:50: 41

CHECK # CHECK DATE

180769 5/
180770 5/
180771 5/
180772 5/
180773 5/
180774 5/
180775 5/
180776 5/
180777 5/
180778 5/
180779 5/
180780 5/
180781 5/
180782 5/
180783 5/
180784 5/
180785 5/
180786 5/
180787 5/
180788 5/
180789 5/
180790 5/
180791 5/
180792 5/
180793 5/
180794 5/
180795 5/
180796 5/
180797 5/

07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015
07/2015

BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCI LED

NOT RECONCI LED

VOI DED

UPDATED .
NOT UPDATED

PAYEE NAME

FASTENAL COMPANY
CLEAN HARBORS ENV.
HUNTSVI LLE TRACTOR &EQUI P NOT RECONCI LED 655.56

FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGI STER

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 464.70
SERVI C NOT RECONCI LED 6,543.38

DELL MARKETI NG L. P. NOT RECONCI LED 762.84
VERI ZON W RELESS NOT RECONCI LED 1,305.93
NEI GHBORHOOD CHRI STI AN NOT RECONCI LED 400.00
OFFI CE DEPOT NOT RECONCI LED 184.74
DECATUR/ MORGAN CO CVB NOT RECONCI LED 55,104. 44
ATWORK FRANCHI SE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 3,546.00
BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD NOT RECONCI LED 29,804.80
TOTAL HOSE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 67.71
T- MOBI LE NOT RECONCI LED 99.05
CLASSI C CAR CARE NOT RECONCI LED 55.00
GENERAL REPAIR SERVICE I N NOT RECONCI LED 182. 41
JONES, BRUCE W NOT RECONCI LED 2,206.12
VWNN'S HYDRAULICS LLC NOT RECONCI LED .30
MEYER, BECKY NOT RECONCI LED 2,176.00
TRAVERS, DEMARI S NOT RECONCI LED 250.00
RODGERS, HARRI S J NOT RECONCI LED 220.00
FORTON, JANE NOT RECONCI LED 272.00
GHOLSTON, M LDRED NOT RECONCI LED 60.00
HI LL, DENI SE MATTHESS NOT RECONCI LED 2,494.00
M LLER, CHRI STY M NOT RECONCI LED 10,874.77
NEVI LLE' S LAWN CARE NOT RECONCI LED 9,480.00
DAVI §, STEPHEN R NOT RECONCI LED 480.00
OWENS, THOMAS L NOT RECONCI LED 240.00
LI NLEY, VICKI G NOT RECONCI LED 72.00
POWELL, W LLI AM RYMAN NOT RECONCI LED 210.00
SATTERFI ELDS AUTO TECH NOT RECONCI LED 160.15
187 CHECKS e e e e e e
1,362,155, 11

0 CHECKS .00

187 CHECKS 1,362,155, 11

0 CHECKS .00

0 CHECKS .00

187 CHECKS 1,362,155, 11

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE 4
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE



